

FAO-119 of 2020

07.10.2025 Present: Mr. Shyam Singh, Advocate for respondents
No. 1 to 6.

Fresh steps for service of respondent No. 7
are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three days. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.10.2025

(Vriti)